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List of resource persons 
 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. Rajen Harshe Inaugural Lecture on 

“Globalization and 

International relations” 

Visiting Professor, Department of 

International Relations, Faculty of Social 

Sciences, South Asian University, New 

Delhi, 110021 

Email: rgharshe@gmail.com 

Prof. Varun Sahni 

 

“Regions and Regionalisms” Centre for International Politics, 

Organization and Disarmament (CIPOD), 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: varunsahni@jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. Jayati Srivastava 

 

“Theoretical Perspectives on 

Globalisation” 

Centre for International Politics, 

Organization and Disarmament (CIPOD), 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

 

Prof. Sanjay Pandey 

 

 Centre for Russian and Central Asian 

Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067  

Prof.  Gulshan Sachdeva 

 

“Crisis in the European Union” 

 

Centre for European Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

 

mailto:srabani@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:rgharshe@gmail.com


Dr. Jamal Moosa 

 

“Globalisation: understanding 

realignment in emerging 

regionalism in Africa” 

Centre for African Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

 

Prof. Y. S. Alone 

 

“Contesting Claims of Post-

Colonial Theories” 

School of Arts & Aesthetics 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ysalone@mail.jnu.ac.in  

            aloneys@yahoo.com  
 

Dr. Sheetal Sharma 

 

1. “Research 

Methodology”. 

2. Screening Crisis 

Centre for European Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

 

Prof. Bharat H. Desai “International law : Role and 

challenges” 

Centre for International Legal Studies  

School of International Studies, JNU 

New Delhi 110067 

Email: desai@mail.jnu.ac.in   

desai@jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Swaran Singh  Centre for International Politics, 

Organization and Disarmament  

School of International Studies, JNU 

New Delhi 110067 

Email: ssingh@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Dr. H.S. Prabhakar “The Growing Regionalism: 

Japanese Response” 

Centre for East Asian Studies  

School of International Studies, JNU 

New Delhi 110067 

Email: hsprabhakar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Krishnendra Meena 

 

“Globalised World: 

Borderless World of borders” 

Centre for International Politics, 

Organization and  Disarmament (CIPOD) 

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: meenak@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

Dr. Amitabh Singh 

 

“Alternate Approaches to 

Globalization” 

Centre for Russian and Central Asian 

Studies  

School of International Studies, JNU 

Email: amitabhsingh@mail.jnu.ac.in;  

Prof. Gulshan Sachdeva 

 

“European Crisis” Centre for European Studies  

SIS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: gulshanjnu@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Rajesh Rajagopalan 

 

1. “Unipolarity and the 

Evolution of the 

International System” 

Centre for International Politics, 

Organization and Disarmament  

School of International Studies, JNU 

mailto:ysalone@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:aloneys@yahoo.com
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2. “Realignment and the 

Balance of Power in the 

Asia-Pacific” 

Email: r_rajesh@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

rajesh622@yahoo.com  

Prof. Mahendra Lama 
 

1. “Dynamics of New 

Regionalism in South 

Asia” 

2. “Human Security 

Discourse and Practice; 

Some Critical 

Perspectives” 

Centre for South Asian Studies  

School of International Studies, JNU 

Email: mplama@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

mahendra_lama1961@yahoo.co.in  

Prof. Shankari Sundaraman 
 

“Relevance of Indo Pacific to 

the changing Regional 

Dynamics” 

Centre for Indo-Pacific Studies  

School of International Studies 

JNU 

Email: shankari@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr.  Yeshi Choedon 

 

 

1. “UN and Regional 

Organisation” 

2. “UN and Regional 

Organisation: 

Issue of Peace and Conflict” 

CIPOD 

School of International Studies 

New Delhi -110067 

Email: yeshi@mail.jnu.ac.in  

  
 

Prof. Anuradha Chenoy 

 

“Globalisation & Gender 

Issues” 

Centre for Russian and Central Asian 

Studies, School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: amchenoy@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

chenoy@gmail.com  

 

Dr. Bharat Bhushan  

 

 

“Globalisation and Media” F-131, Sector – 41, 

Noida – 201301 

Email: bharatbhushan11@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Ajay Patnaik 

 

“India & Eurasia” Centre for Russian and Central Asian 

Studies, School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: patnaik.ajay@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Alka Acharya 

 

 

“China and the One Belt One 

Road Strategy” 

Centre for East Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: alka.acharya@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Sanjay K Bhardwaj 1. “India’s Neighborhood 

Policy” 

2. “Women Empowerment 

in Bangladesh” 

Centre for South Asian Studies  

SIS, JNU 

New Delhi - 110067 

Prof. Salma Bava 

and 

Prof. Sarbani Roy 

Panel Discussion on 

 

 “Global Studies as 

Centre for European Studies 

SIS, JNU 

New Delhi – 110067 
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Choudhury(Coordinator) Curriculum” 

 

Email: salma@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

usbava@gmail.com  

Prof. Pinaki Dasgupta 

 

 

“Globalization and Indian 

Economy” 

 

International Management Institute  

B-10, Qutab Institutional Area, Tara 

Crescent 

New Delhi – 110016 

Email: pinaki@imi.edu  

 

H.E. Mr. Biren Nanda 

Former Indian High 

Commissioner to Australia 

 

“Australian’s response to 

Globalization & Regionalism” 

Former Indian High Commissioner to 

Australia 

Email: biren9@gmail.com 

Prof. Abdul Nafey 

 

 

“Contemporary Latin America: 

Regional and Global 

Dynamics” 

Centre for Canadian, US and Latin 

American Studies, SIS, JNU 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: abdulnafey@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

nafey_jnu@hotmail.com 

 

 

Dr. Happymon Jacob 

 

 

“The New Global Nuclear 

Order” 

 

Centre for International Politics, 

Organization and Disarmament 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

(Delhi) 

Email: happymon@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Reena Marwah 

 

“Asian Transformation: Some 

insights on Thailand, 

Philippines & China” 

 

Senior Academic Consultant Indian 

Council for Social Science Research 

Ministry of Human Resource 

Development, Govt. of India 

Email: rmarwahicssr@gmail.com 

Dr. Ritu Aggarwal 

 

 

“Global Sinicization” Centre for East Asian Studies 

School of International Studies  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 110 067 

Prof. K. B. Usha 

 

 

“Social Consequence to Baltic 

States” 

Centre for Russian and Central Asian 

Studies SIS, JNU 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ushakb@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

ushakb@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Rumki Basu 

 

 

“Gender Human Rights and 

Public Policy” 

Jamia Millia Islamia 

Department of Political Science 

F/o Social Sciences  

Jamia Nagar, Okhla 

New Delhi – 110025 
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Email: rbasu@jmi.ac.in; 

rumkibasu@gmail.com  

 

Prof. B. S Chimni 

 

 

“Emerging Global State” Centre for International Legal Studies  

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi - 1100067 

Email:bschimni@mail.jnu.ac.in  
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